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Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time

0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 100 Charlie Bowen Teodora de Urbina 09:00
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 101 Debbie Downey Cheshire Fells Black Beauty 09:03
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 102 Finlay nelson Saxo 09:06
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 103 Mollie Scott Reylem gweneveire 09:09
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 104 Roly Beynon Brown Carrie 09:12
0 Clear Round - 30cm (Cross poles) 105 Scarlett  Beynon Brown Guinevere 09:15
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time

1a Junior - 40cm 100 Charlie Bowen Teodora de Urbina 09:28
1a Junior - 40cm 106 Evie James Onchoa 09:31
1a Junior - 40cm 102 Finlay nelson Saxo 09:34
1a Junior - 40cm 107 Georgia  Pearce Millennium magic (Jed) 09:37
1a Junior - 40cm 108 Isla Lawton-Beard Guiness 09:40
1a Junior - 40cm 103 Mollie Scott Reylem gweneveire 09:43
1a Junior - 40cm 105 Scarlett  Beynon Brown Guinevere 09:46
1a Junior - 40cm 109 Sophia Reeve-Jones Ferryhill Soldier Brave 09:49
1b Senior - 40cm 101 Debbie Downey Cheshire Fells Black Beauty 09:52
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time

2a Juniors- 50 cm 110 Amelie Le-Grys Crusty 10:05
2a Juniors- 50 cm 106 Evie James Onchoa 10:08
2a Juniors- 50 cm 107 Georgia  Pearce Millennium magic (Jed) 10:11
2a Juniors- 50 cm 108 Isla Lawton-Beard Guiness 10:14
2a Juniors- 50 cm 111 John  Whitehouse Lottie 10:17
2a Juniors- 50 cm 112 Ruby Rattan Bairdmoor Caleb 10:20
2a Juniors- 50 cm 113 Saskia Harrison Molly 10:23
2a Juniors- 50 cm 109 Sophia Reeve-Jones Ferryhill Soldier Brave 10:26
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2a Juniors- 50 cm 106 Evie James Peter Pan 10:29
2b Seniors - 50 cm 114 Milly  Price Mocha 10:32
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time

3 60 cm- Clear round 115 Dorte Mayoh Butterfly 10:45
3 60 cm- Clear round 116 Alice Tracey Nell 10:48
3 60 cm- Clear round 106 Evie James Peter Pan 10:51
3 60 cm- Clear round 117 Freya  Dunne (Bella)Unknown 10:54
3 60 cm- Clear round 118 Natalie  Bampton Vinnie 10:57
3 60 cm- Clear round 112 Ruby Rattan Bairdmoor Caleb 11:00
3 60 cm- Clear round 119 Sophie  Elizabeth The Fundance kid 11:03
3 60 cm- Clear round 115 Dorte Mayoh Ellegaards Vincitore 11:06
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time

3b Senior - 60 cm 115 Dorte Mayoh Ellegaards Vincitore 11:20
3b Senior - 60 cm 118 Natalie  Bampton Vinnie 11:23
3a Juniors - 60 cm 120 Elana  Davies Kaion Delia Mai 11:26
3a Juniors - 60 cm 106 Evie James Peter Pan 11:29
3a Juniors - 60 cm 111 John  Whitehouse Lottie 11:32
3a Juniors - 60 cm 121 Lexi Corbett Ruby 11:35
3a Juniors - 60 cm 112 Ruby Rattan Bairdmoor Caleb 11:38
3a Juniors - 60 cm 113 Saskia Harrison Molly 11:41
3b Senior - 60 cm 122 Ceri EVANS-BLOODWORTH Tarzan of Jordans Crew 11:44
3b Senior - 60 cm 123 Eleanor  Marsden Bally lucky dream 11:47
3b Senior - 60 cm 124 Jack Maclennan Steinkraus 11:50
3b Senior - 60 cm 125 Jane Ashton Whats so Funny 11:53
3b Senior - 60 cm 114 Milly  Price Mocha 11:56
3b Senior - 60 cm 119 Sophie  Elizabeth The Fundance kid 11:59
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time

4b Seniors - 70 cm 118 Natalie  Bampton Vinnie 12:15
4a Juniors - 70 cm 126 Elana  Davies Beauty vi 12:18
4a Juniors - 70 cm 127 Ellie Tonkin Ashurst Quicksilver III 12:21
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4a Juniors - 70 cm 117 Freya  Dunne (Bella)Unknown 12:24
4a Juniors - 70 cm 121 Lexi Corbett Ruby 12:27
4a Juniors - 70 cm 128 Taylor Owen Percy 12:30
4b Seniors - 70 cm 129 Amy Williams Ofon Freelander 12:33
4b Seniors - 70 cm 122 Ceri EVANS-BLOODWORTH Red Moon Leo 12:36
4b Seniors - 70 cm 123 Eleanor  Marsden Bally lucky dream 12:39
4b Seniors - 70 cm 130 Elly King Artic Heartbreaker 12:42
4b Seniors - 70 cm 131 Emma Leake Grove Silver 12:45
4b Seniors - 70 cm 132 Holly Edge Marquis Menelaus 12:48
4b Seniors - 70 cm 124 Jack Maclennan Steinkraus 12:51
4b Seniors - 70 cm 133 Lauren  Teece Lymebrooks Jenson 12:54
4b Seniors - 70 cm 134 Niomi  Pendergast Binky 12:57
4b Seniors - 70 cm 135 Olivia Poole Dark Viper 13:00
4b Seniors - 70 cm 136 Rebecca Dines Pembroke House 13:03
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time

5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 127 Ellie Tonkin Taurmore Something Wonderful 13:15
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 117 Freya  Dunne (Bella)Unknown 13:18
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 137 Lydia Ibbetson Woody 13:21
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 138 Maizey lilly Johnstone Monchulla ben 13:24
5a Equine Products UK Juniors - 80 cm 139 Taylor Owen Percy 13:27
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 140 Amy Williams Ofon Freelander 13:30
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 141 Camilla Hardie Hart of Dubai 13:33
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 142 Elly King Artic Heartbreaker 13:36
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 143 Erin Brownrigg Willie III 13:39
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 144 Grayce Carson Wooden Heart 13:42
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 132 Holly Edge Marquis Menelaus 13:45
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 124 Jack Maclennan Steinkraus 13:48
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 145 Lauren Williams Bloomfield Dunbrody 13:51
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 146 Lily  McGrail Mr Paddington 13:54
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 134 Niomi  Pendergast Binky 13:57
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 135 Olivia Poole Dark Viper 14:00
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 136 Rebecca Dines Pembroke House 14:03
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5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 147 Charlie Snaith Nelly 14:06
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 148 Catharine Hollins 14:09
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 149 Rebecca Hatton Formula One 14:12
5b Equine Products UK Seniors - 80 cm 150 Hayley Crompton Jolien EL 14:15
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time

6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 150 Hayley Crompton Jolien EL 14:28
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 147 Charlie Snaith Nelly 14:30

6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm 151 Lydia Ibbetson Woody 14:32
6a Equine Products UK Junior - 90 cm 138 Maizey lilly Johnstone Monchulla ben 14:34

6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 141 Camilla Hardie Hart of Dubai 14:36
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 152 Claire Tracey HANA 14:38

6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 153 Dorte Mayoh Butterfly 14:40
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 154 Emma Leake Grove Silver 14:42

6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 155 Erin Brownrigg Willie III 14:44
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 156 Gemma Evans Ginny 14:46

6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 144 Grayce Carson Wooden Heart 14:48
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 146 Lily  McGrail Mr Paddington 14:50

6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 157 Nicole Johnson Kemberton Bohorok 14:52
6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 149 Rebecca Hatton Formula One 14:54

6b Equine Products UK Seniors - 90 cm 158 Samantha  Cadwallader Daleeka 14:56
Class Name Bridle No Rider Name Horse Name Time 1 RF 2 RF Time

7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 156 Gemma Evans Ginny 15:10
7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 138 Maizey lilly Johnstone Monchulla ben 15:12
7 Equine Products UK Mixed - 1m 158 Samantha  Cadwallader Daleeka 15:14
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